30-09-2024 1,25,000 10.00 80.00 Cash Preferential Issue 1.72% 1.22% No

Total 34,40,000   48.93% 34.74%

iii) Dhruva Sagar Chag

Date of

Allotment/

Acquisition/

Sale

Number

of Equity

Shares

Face

Value

Issue/

Transfer

Price per

Equity

Share

Nature of

Consideration

Nature of

transaction

Pre-issue

Share

Holding%

Post-issue

Share

Holding%

Pledge

22-03-2024 17,000 10.00 80.00 Cash Preferential Issue 0.23% 0.17% No

Total 17,000   0.23% 0.17%

Note: All the Equity Shares held by our Promoters were fully paid up as on the respective dates of acquisition of such

Equity Shares and there are no partly paid-up Equity Shares as on the date of filing of this draft prospectus.

(j) As on date of this draft prospectus, our Company has 15 (Fifteen) shareholders only.

(k) The aggregate shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group and of the directors of the promoters, where the

promoter is a body corporate:

The Aggregate shareholding of the Promoters & Promoter Group is as under:

Particulars

Pre-Issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Number

of Shares

Percentage

holding

Promoters

Arunkumar Natvarlal Chag 35,65,000 48.93% 35,65,000 34.74%

Sagar Arunkumar Chag 35,65,000 48.93% 35,65,000 34.74%

Dhruva Sagar Chag 17,000 0.23% 17,000 0.17%

Total Promoters Shareholding (A) 71,47,000 98.09% 71,47,000 69.65%

Promoter Group

Hetalben Vikasbhai Maniar  12,500 0.17% 12,500 0.12%

Vikas Sureshbhai Maniyar 18,000 0.25% 18,000 0.18%

Dilipkumar Harilal Kakkad 15,000 0.21% 15,000 0.15%

Nileshkumar Dilipkumar Kakkad 15,000 0.21% 15,000 0.15%

Bhavna Arun Chag 17,000 0.23% 17,000 0.17%

Heer Sagar Chag  17,000 0.23% 17,000 0.17%

Anisha Jigish Dharaiya 6,250 0.09% 6,250 0.06%

Jigish Dilipkumar Dharaiya 6,250 0.09% 6,250 0.06%

Malaben Mukeshbhai Jivrajani  9,950 0.14% 9,950 0.10%

Zarana Bipinbhai Relia 6,250 0.09% 6,250 0.06%

Tarulata Bipinchandra Relia 12,500 0.17% 12,500 0.12%

Bharatkumar Keshavlal Relia 3,300 0.05% 3,300 0.03%

Total Promoters Group Shareholding (B) 1,39,000 1.91% 1,39,000 1.35%

Total Promoters & Promoters Group (A+B) 72,86,000 100.00% 72,86,000 71.00%

Page 65 of 303

Draft Prospectus

GUJARAT PEANUT AND AGRI PRODUCTS LIMITED

(l) The aggregate number of specified securities purchased or sold by the promoter group and/or by the directors of the

company and their relatives in the preceding six months:

Name of Shareholder
Promoter/ Promoter

Group/ Director

Date of

Transaction

Number of

Equity

Shares

Subscribed

to/ Acquired

Number of

Equity

Shares Sold/

Transferred

Nature of

Transaction

Arunkumar Natvarlal Chag
Promoter &

Wholetime Director
30-09-2024 1,25,000 -

Preferential

Issue

Sagar Arunkumar Chag